
 
REGISTERED 

GE (AIR) KORANGI CREEK 
(E-6 SECTION) 

Tender / Inquiry No. 6000-Adv/ 17 /E-6 dated 26 March 2025 

MILITARY ENGINEER SERVICE 
NOTICE OF TENDER 

The office of GE (Air) PAF Base JJ invites sealed tenders for the following works:-  

1 

(a) Repair / Maint of Hard Standing on Dolphin Jetty JJ Rs. 2.550 

(b) TC Internal Electric for E&M Sub Division JJ Rs. 3.000 

(c) TC for Water Supply Sub Division JJ Rs. 3.000 

(d) TC for Overhauling of Filtration Plants JJ Rs. 3.000 

(e) Repair / Maint of PCC Road at main Guard Room / Reception Area JJ Rs. 3.650 

(f) Supply of Bazar Supply Material for B&R-M Sub Division  JJ Rs. 3.000 

(g) Supply of Bazar Supply Material for W/Supply Items JJ Rs. 3.000 

(h) 
Repair / Replacement of Paver in Camp-II near Markazi Masjid & Main 
boulevard Road 

JJ Rs. 3.799 

 (i) Repair / Maintenance of Water Pipe Line  JJ Rs. 2.700 

2. 

The contractors are required to submit their applications for issuance of tender documents along 
with their complete credentials as shown at (serial 9). The applications shall be scrutinized and 
the tender documents will only be issued to the firms who have sufficient experience in the 
relevant field and satisfy other special conditions required for the job and area. Tenders will be 
issued to scrutinize contractors. The tender must be received in the accepting office by              
1130 Hrs on 17 Apr 2025 and will be opened at 1200 Hrs on the same date. 

Note:- 
Contractors shall provide certificate that they are not involved in any type litigation with 
Government Department in the Court of Law and that no special report of Directorate of 
Inspection and Evolution (E-in-C’s Branch GHQ) is outstanding against him. 

3. 
All contractors will certify in writing that they are registered with Pakistan Engineering Council 
(PEC) and will submit a copy of their registration. Contractors not registered with PEC are 
ineligible to apply. 

4. 
Contractor born on approved list of MES in categories ‘E’ and also having experience of this type 
should only apply. 

5. Contractors who desire may be present at the time of opening of tenders. 

6. 
The accepting office reserves the right to accept or reject the tender. Rejected tenders will be 
dealt with as per Para-33 (1) of PPRA Rules. 

7. 
The interested parties can contact GE (Air) JJ / authorized sensitive for further details from 0730 
to 1430 Hrs on all working days. 

 

 


